
INDIANAPOLIS SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 
 

2012-2013 SEASON CALENDAR – LISTED CHRONOLOGICALLY 
All concerts at Hilbert Circle Theatre unless otherwise noted  

 
 

SEPTEMBER 
 
Beethoven & Dvořák 
Friday, September 14, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, September 15, 5:30 p.m. 
Krzysztof Urbaoski, Conductor 
Alina Pogostkina, Violin 
 BEETHOVEN Coriolan Overture, Op. 62 
 BEETHOVEN Violin Concerto in D Major, Op. 61 
 DVOŘÁK  Symphony No. 7 in D Minor, Op. 70 
 
Time for Three 
Friday, September 21, 11 a.m. & 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Saturday, September 22, 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Sunday, September 23, 7:30 p.m. – The Palladium  
Jack Everly, Conductor 
Time for Three, String Trio 
 Zach De Pue, Violin 
 Nick Kendall, Violin 
 Ranaan Meyer, Bass 
 
Mozart’s “Jupiter” Symphony 
Thursday, September 27, 11 a.m. 
Friday, September 28, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, September 29, 8 p.m. 
Leo Hussain, Conductor 
Zach De Pue, Violin 
 NIELSEN  Helios Overture, Op. 17 
 PROKOFIEV Violin Concerto No. 1 in D Major, Op. 19 
 BRITTEN  “Four Sea Interludes” from Peter Grimes, Op. 33a 
 MOZART  Symphony No. 41 in C Major, K. 551 (“Jupiter”) 
 
 

OCTOBER 
 
The Genius of Mozart 
Friday, October 5, 8 p.m.  
Saturday, October 6, 8 p.m. 
Paul Watkins, Conductor 
Shai Wosner, Piano 
 MOZART  Symphony No. 26 in E-flat Major, K. 184  
 MOZART  Piano Concerto No. 22 in E-flat Major, K. 482 
 MOZART  Adagio and Fugue in C Minor, Op. 546 
 MOZART  Symphony No. 36 in C Major, K. 425 (“Linz”)  
 
Russian Fireworks 
Friday, October 12, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, October 13, 8 p.m. 
Krzysztof Urbaoski, Conductor 
Anna Vinnitskaya, Piano 
 MUSSORGSKY Night on Bare Mountain 
 RACHMANINOFF Rhapsody on a Theme of Paganini, Op. 43 
 SHOSTAKOVICH Symphony No. 12 in D Minor, Op. 112 (“The Year 1917”) 
 
 
 



Debussy’s La Mer & Ravel’s Boléro 
Friday, October 19, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, October 20, 5:30 p.m. 
Krzysztof Urbaoski, Conductor 
Twyla Robinson, Soprano 
 MESSIAEN Poèmes pour Mi 
 DEBUSSY  La Mer  
 RAVEL  Boléro 
 
Jazz with Jane Monheit & Aaron Weinstein 
Friday, October 26, 11 a.m. & 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Saturday, October 27, 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Sunday, October 28, 7:30 p.m. – The Palladium  
Jack Everly, Conductor 
Jane Monheit, Vocalist 
Aaron Weinstein, Violin & Mandolin 
 

NOVEMBER 
 
Brahms’ A German Requiem 
Friday, November 2, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, November 3, 8 p.m. 
John Nelson, Conductor 
Aga Mikolaj, Soprano 
Nathan Berg, Baritone 
Indianapolis Symphonic Choir 
 MOZART  Exsultate jubilate, K. 165 
 BRAHMS  A German Requiem, Op. 43 
 
Around the World with the ISO – DowAgrosciences symFUNy Sundays 
Sunday, November 4, 3 p.m. 
David Glover, Conductor 
The ISO will take young listeners on a musical journey around the world, from the passionate rhythms of Spanish dances to the 
American frontier with music by Bizet, Gershwin, and Mussorgsky, among others. 
 
Spanish Seductions 
Thursday, November 8, 11 a.m. 
Friday, November 9, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, November 10, 5:30 p.m. 
Eugene Tzigane, Conductor 
Miloš Karadaglid, Guitar 
 RAVEL   Alborado del grazioso 
 RODRIGO   Concierto de Aranjuez for Guitar & Orchestra 
 TURINA   Sinfonia sevillana, Op. 23 
 RIMSKY-KORSAKOV  Capriccio espagnol, Op. 34 
 
West Side Story Live with the ISO 
Friday, November 16, 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Saturday, November 17, 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Sunday, November 18, 7:30 p.m. – The Palladium  
David Newman, Conductor 
 
Kenny G with the ISO – SPECIAL EVENT! 
Tuesday, November 20, 7:30 p.m. 
Jack Everly, Conductor 
Kenny G, Saxophone 
One of the top-selling pop recording artists of all time, smooth jazz saxophonist Kenny G will join Jack Everly and the ISO to 
perform many of his hits from a solo career that spans three decades. 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

DECEMBER 
 
Duke Energy Yuletide Celebration 
Friday, November 30 - Friday, December 23 
Jack Everly, Conductor 
TBA, Host 
Jack Everly conducts the 27

th
 annual rendition of the ISO’s popular holiday production. 

 
DowAgrosciences symFUNy Sundays -- Duke Energy Yuletide Celebration  
Sunday, December 2, 2 p.m. 
Jack Everly, Conductor 
TBA, Host 
 
Classical Christmas 
Saturday, December 8, 5:30 p.m.  
Raymond Leppard, Conductor 
Scottish Rite Cathedral Ballroom 
 
Handel’s Messiah 
Saturday, December 15, 8 p.m. 
Eric Stark, Conductor 
Indianapolis Symphonic Choir 
Vocalists TBA 
Clowes Memorial Hall 
 
New Year’s Eve Celebration 
Monday, December 31, 9 p.m. 
Conductor TBA 
 

JANUARY 
 
World Premiere – The Musical “Hairspray” in Concert 
Friday, January 11, 11 a.m. & 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Saturday, January 12, 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Sunday, January 13, 7:30 p.m. – The Palladium  
Jack Everly, Conductor 
John Waters, Narrator 
Cast, TBA 
 
Bruckner’s Symphony No. 4 
Friday, January 18, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, January 19, 8 p.m. 
Antoni Wit, Conductor 
 HAYDN  Symphony No. 88 in G Major  
 BRUCKNER Symphony No. 4 E-flat Major (“Romantic”) 
 
The “Organ” Symphony 
Thursday, January 24, 11 a.m. 
Friday, January 25, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, January 26, 8 p.m. 
Jun Märkl, Conductor 
Zuill Bailey, Cello 
 BLOCH  Schelomo: Hebraic Rhapsody for Cello and Orchestra 
 NICO MUHLY Cello Concerto (American Premiere) 
 SAINT-SAËNS Symphony No. 3 in C Minor, Op. 78 (“Organ” Symphony) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



FEBRUARY 
 
Emanuel Ax Returns! 
Friday, February 1, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, February 2, 5:30 p.m. 
Giancarlo Guerrero, Conductor 
Emanuel Ax, Piano 
 BEETHOVEN Piano Concerto No. 4 in G Major, Op. 58 
 R. STRAUSS Death and Transfiguration, Op. 24 
 TCHAIKOVSKY Francesca da Rimini, Op. 32 
 
Celebration of Black History Concert 
Tuesday, February 5, 7:30 p.m. 
Conductor TBA 
Free admission; general seating 
 
Sinatra:  The Best Is Yet To Come  
Friday, February 8, 11 a.m. & 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Saturday, February 9, 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Sunday, February 10, 7:30 p.m. – The Palladium  
Steven Reineke, Conductor 
Ryan Silverman, Vocalist 
Betsy Wolfe, Vocalist 
 
The Romantic Violinist:  Daniel Hope 
Thursday, February 14, 11 a.m. 
Friday, February 15, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, February 16, 8 p.m. 
Krzysztof Urbaoski, Conductor 
Daniel Hope, Violin 
 BEETHOVEN Leonore Overture No. 3 in C Major, Op. 72a 
 BRUCH  Violin Concerto No. 1 in G Minor, Op. 26 
 BRAHMS  Symphony No. 1 in C Minor, Op. 68 
 
Mahler & Schumann with Thomas Hampson 
Friday, February 22, 8 p.m. 
Joana Carneiro, Conductor 
Thomas Hampson, Baritone 
 MAHLER  Songs from Des Knaben Wunderhorn 
 R. SCHUMANN Symphony No. 2 in C Major, Op. 61 
 

MARCH 
 
Tchaikovsky’s Symphony No. 6 
Friday, March 1, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, March 2, 5:30 p.m. 
Krzysztof Urbaoski, Conductor 
Bezhod Abduraimov, Piano 
 KARŁOWICZ Stanisław i Anna Oświęcimowie, Op. 12 
 CHOPIN  Piano Concerto No. 2 in F Minor, Op. 21 
 TCHAIKOVSKY Symphony No. 6 in B Minor, Op. 74 (“Pathétique”) 
 
Dance to the Music! – DowAgrosciences symFUNy Sundays  
Sunday, March 11, 3 p.m. 
David Glover, Conductor 
The ISO will explore the magic and the music from all genres of dance for audiences of all ages. 
 
The Music of ABBA Starring Rajaton   
Friday, March 15, 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Saturday, March 16, 9, 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Sunday, March 17, 7:30 p.m. – The Palladium  
Jack Everly, Conductor 
Rajaton, A Cappella Sextet 
 



Beethoven’s Fifth 
Friday, March 22, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, March 23, 8 p.m. p.m. 
Krzysztof Urbaoski, Conductor 
Sol Gabetta, Cello 
 BRAHMS  Tragic Overture in D Minor, Op. 81 
 R. SCHUMANN Cello Concerto No. 1 in A Minor, Op. 129 
 BEETHOVEN Symphony No. 5 in C Minor, Op. 67 
 

APRIL 
 
Pictures at an Exhibition 
Thursday, April 4, 11 a.m. 
Friday, April 5, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, April 6, 8 p.m. 
Krzysztof Urbaoski, Conductor 
Nicola Benedetti, Violin 
 TBA  Martha K. Glick Young Composers Showcase Competition Winner (TBA) 
 TCHAIKOVSKY Violin Concerto in D Major, Op. 35 
 MUSSORGSKY/Ravel Pictures at an Exhibition 
 
Rite of Spring 
Friday, April 12, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, April 13, 5:30 p.m. 
Krzysztof Urbaoski, Conductor 
Dejan Lazid, Piano 
 BRAHMS/ Lazid  “Piano Concerto No. 3” in D Major (Transcription from Violin Concerto) 
 STRAVINSKY The Rite of Spring 
 
Broadway Star Lea Salonga in Concert 
Friday, April 26, 11 a.m.* & 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Saturday, April 27, 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Sunday, April 28, 7:30 p.m. – The Palladium  
Jack Everly, Conductor 
Lea Salonga, Vocalist 
 

MAY 
 
Happily Ever After:  Mother Goose Suite – Dow Agrosciences symFUNy Sundays 
Sunday, May 5, 3 p.m. 
David Glover, Conductor 
Enchantment Theatre Company 
From Sleeping Beauty to Prince Charming’s heroic rescue of his Princess, favorite fairytales musically portrayed in Ravel’s 
Mother Goose Suite are brought to life by the actors and dancers of Enchantment Theatre Company. 
 
Sibelius’ Symphony No. 5 
Thursday, May 9, 11 a.m. 
Saturday, May 11, 8 p.m. 
John Storgårds, Conductor 
Kirill Gerstein, Piano 
 SIBELIUS  The Bard, Op. 64 
 PROKOFIEV Piano Concerto No. 1 in D-flat Major, Op. 10 
 R. STRAUSS Burleske in D Minor for Piano and Orchestra 
 SIBELIUS  Symphony No. 5 in E-flat Major, Op. 82 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



String Evolution 
Thursday, May 17, 11 a.m. 
Friday, May 18, 8 p.m. 
Zach De Pue, Leader 
ISO String Section 
 FROST  “Reyja” from Solaris   
 SCHUBERT Mvt. I from Death and the Maiden 
 JS BACH  Brandenburg Concerto No. 3 in G Major, BWV 1048 
 VITALI  Chaconne for String Orchestra 
 COLINA  Nesting Dolls 
 KILAR  Orawa 
 SCHUBERT Mvt. II from Death and the Maiden 
 TCHAIKOVSKY Finale from Souvenir de Florence 
 
An American Rhapsody:  Urbaoski Conducts Gershwin 
Thursday, May 30, 11 a.m. 
Friday, May 31,, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, June 1, 8 p.m. 
Krzysztof Urbaoski, Conductor 
Awadagin Pratt, Piano 
Time for Three, String Trio 
 BERNSTEIN Overture to Candide 
 WILLIAM BOLCOM Games and Challenges: Something Wonderful Right Away (Concerto for Time for Three)  
    (World Premiere) 
 GERSHWIN Rhapsody in Blue 
 GERSHWIN An American in Paris 
 

JUNE 
 
Urbaoski & Thibaudet 
Friday, June 7, 8 p.m. 
Saturday, June 8, 5:30 p.m. 
Krzysztof Urbaoski, Conductor 
Jean-Yves Thibaudet, Piano 
 MOZART  Overture to The Abduction from the Seraglio, K. 384 
 MacMILLAN Piano Concerto No. 3 (“The Mysteries of Light”) 
 LUTOSŁAWSKI Concerto for Orchestra 
 
Gotta Dance! 
Friday, June 14, 11 a.m.* & 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Saturday, June 15, 8 p.m. – Hilbert Circle Theatre 
Sunday, June 16, 7:30 p.m. – The Palladium  
Jack Everly, Conductor 
Artists TBA 
 
 
 


